product details 64402

: Product description:
Product code:
Quantity:

You can find this product in the eCatalog:

4008321393920
Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it_p=4008321393920

Capabilities
Dimmable

Burning position

Country specific categorizations

ILCOS

Certificates & standards
EEI - Energy Label

Additional product data
Base (standard designation)
New article

Design / version

Colors & materials
Rated lamp mercury content

Mercury-free

Electrical data

Rated wattage

Nominal wattage

Nominal voltage

Rated number of switching cycles

Rated power factor A

Dimensions & weight
Length

Overall length

Diameter

Light center length (LCL)
Outer bulb

Lifespan
Nominal lamp life time

Rated lamp life time

Light technical data

Nominal luminous flux

Rated luminous flux

Rated color temperature

Rated color rendering index Ra

Rated starting time

Yes

Any

HSGST/C/UB-150-240-E27

E27
NEW
Tube

0.0 mg

Yes

150 W
150 W
240V
1000000 "
1.00

105.0 mm
105.0 mm
32.0 mm
75.0 mm
T30

2000 h
2000 h

2870 Im
2870 Im
2900 K
100
0.0s
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Light technical data
Rated warm-up time (60 %) Os

Lumen main.fact.at end of nom.life time 0.80

Packaging units

Product code Packaging type and content Dimensions in h xw x| Gross weight Volume
4008321393920 Folding carton box contains 1 Piece 42,000 mm x 42,000 mm x 111,000 mm 74,800 g (0,000 g) 0,196 Cubic
4008321393937 Shipping carton box contains 12 Piece 140,000 mm x 127,000 mm x 180,000 mm 984,600 g (0,000 g) 3,200 Cubic

HALOLUX ECO: The compact package from OSRAM
HALOLUX CERAM ECO is so slim it is perfect for narrow compact luminaires. It is available in wattages up to 205 W and can be operated without a transformer. It is
characterized by its pure natural halogen light and is therefore the perfect high-performance lamp for modern sophisticated luminaires.

+ More compact dimensions than ordinary light bulbs < Available in a higher wattages up to 205 W + 100 % dimmable < The same pleasant quality of light as that
of an incandescent lamp + Average life of 2,000 hours + No transformer required « UV filter
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