

product details



Product description: Product code: Quantity:

64402 4008321393920 Folding carton box (FS) contains 1 Piece (PCE)

You can find this product in the eCatalog: http://catalog.myosram.com?~language=EN&~country=COM&it\_p=4008321393920

64402

Capabilities				
Dimmable	Yes			
Burning position	Any			
Country specific categorizations				
ILCOS	HSGST/C/UB-150-240-E27			
Certificates & standards				
EEI - Energy Label	C			
Additional product data	502			
Base (standard designation)	E27			
New article	NEW			
Design / version	Tube			
Colors & materials				
Rated lamp mercury content	0.0 mg			
Mercury-free	Yes			
Electrical data				
Rated wattage	150 W			
Nominal wattage	150 W			
Nominal voltage	240 V			
Rated number of switching cycles	1000000 <sup>1)</sup>			
Rated power factor $\lambda$	1.00			
Dimensions & weight				
Length	105.0 mm			
Overall length	105.0 mm			
Diameter	32.0 mm			
Light center length (LCL)	75.0 mm			
Outer bulb	Т30			
Lifespan				
Nominal lamp life time	2000 h			
Rated lamp life time	2000 h			
Light technical data				
Nominal luminous flux	2870 lm			
Rated luminous flux	2870 lm			
Rated color temperature	2900 K			
Rated color rendering index Ra	100			
Rated starting time	0.0 s			
i wide dwilling unio				

OSRAM 21.05.2012 Subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted.  $$\odot$$  2012 OSRAM AG Page 1 of 2



Light technical data		
Rated warm-up time (60 %)	0 s	
Lumen main.fact.at end of nom.life time	0.80	

Packaging units						
Product code	Packaging type and content	Dimensions in h x w x l	Gross weight	Volume		
4008321393920	Folding carton box contains 1 Piece	42,000 mm x 42,000 mm x 111,000 mm	74,800 g (0,000 g)	0,196 Cubic dec.		
4008321393937	Shipping carton box contains 12 Piece	140,000 mm x 127,000 mm x 180,000 mm	984,600 g (0,000 g)	3,200 Cubic dec.		

HALOLUX ECO: The compact package from OSRAM HALOLUX CERAM ECO is so slim it is perfect for narrow compact luminaires. It is available in wattages up to 205 W and can be operated without a transformer. It is characterized by its pure natural halogen light and is therefore the perfect high-performance lamp for modern sophisticated luminaires. • More compact dimensions than ordinary light bulbs • Available in a higher wattages up to 205 W • 100 % dimmable • The same pleasant quality of light as that of an incandescent lamp • Average life of 2,000 hours • No transformer required • UV filter

<sup>1)</sup> At 1 s on / 1 s off

